Agilent 86120B, 86120C, 86122C
Multi-Wavelength Meters
Data Sheet
Agilent's 8612xx family of multi-wavelength meters is known for reliability and durability on the manufacturing
floor, on engineer‘s benches, and it is robust enough to be installed on ships. Statistical data from a large share
of the industry’s installed wavelength meters enables Agilent to continuously fine-tune its instruments for lower
cost of ownership and longer usage. Current updates include an extended recommended re-calibration period of
two years and a doubled lifetime of the built-in reference laser. The new 86122C multi-wavelength meter includes

R-50C-021-3 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration – 3 years
R-50C-021-5 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration – 5 years
Ordering Information
For the most up-to-date ordering information, please contact your Agilent sales representative.
86122C multi-wavelength meter
Optical connectors
86122C-021 Straight (non-angled) connector interface-PC
86122C-022 Angled contact interface-APC
Accessories
86122A-1CM Rack mount kit without handles
86122A-1CN Handle kit
86122A-1CP Rack mount kit plus handles
86122C-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test
data
Calibration
R-50C-011-3 Calibration Assurance Plan – Return to
Agilent – 3 years